

# **Certificate Of Conformance**

This is to certify that the Quality Management System of:

## INOVAN GmbH & Co. KG - Plant 1

Industriestr. 44 Birkenfeld 75217 Germany

USI#LR4EGW (WITH ADDITIONAL FACILITIES LISTED ON ATTACHED ANNEX)

has been assessed by ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. and found to be in conformance with the requirements set forth by:

## IATF 16949:2016, First Edition

The Quality Management System is applicable to:

DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING OF PRECISION CONTACTS WITH GALVANIC SURFACE AND PLASTIC MOLDING

Certificate No:	62808.A	
IATF No:	0549079	
Effective Date:	08 OCT 2024	
Expiration Date	07 OCT 2027	N. Tr
Revision Date:	09 OCT 2024	Doninie Journel
		Dominic Townsend, President
		and the Evaluations is





This certificate's validity is subject to the organization maintaining their system in accordance with ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. 1701 City Plaza Dr Spring, TX 77389 USA requirements for management system certification. It is contingent upon prompt, written notification to ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. of significant changes to the management system or components thereof. Validity may be confirmed by accessing the website (www.abs-qe.com) or scanning the code to the right with a smartphone. For certificates issued in the People's Republic of China information may also be verified on the Certification and Accreditation Administration of the People's Republic of China's website (www.cnca.gov.cn). The certificate remains the property of ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. to whom it must be returned upon request. Copyright as of the Effective Date, ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. All rights reserved. Rev1



### IATF 16949:2016, First Edition **Certificate Of Conformance ANNEX**

Certificate No.: 62808.A IATF No.: 0549079

## INOVAN GmbH & Co. KG - Plant 1

At the below facilities

ACILITY NAME	FACILITY ACTIVITY	ADDRESS	USI NO.
NOVAN GmbH & Co. KG - Plant 3	Extended Manufacturing Site.	Hohwiesenstr. 28 Birkenfeld 75217 Germany	LR4K5L
certificate's validity is subject to the orga	nization maintaining their system in accordance	with ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. 1701 City Plaza Dr S	Spring, TX
nges to the management system or compo t with a smartphone. For certificates iss	nents thereof. Validity may be confirmed by accessed in the People's Republic of China informati	with ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. 1701 City Plaza Dr S vritten notification to ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. of s ssing the website (www.abs-qe.com) or scanning the co on may also be verified on the Certification and Acc upon request.	ode to the reditation
ninistration of the People's Republic of Chin certificate remains the property of ABS Out	a's website (www.cnca.gov.cn). ality Evaluations. Inc. to whom it must be returned.	upon request.	



